Regional District of
Central Okanagan

Advisory Committee Meeting Agenda
Wednesday, September 25", 2024
7:30 AM to 9:00 AM
Regional District of Central Okanagan, Woodhaven Boardroom
1450 K.L.O. Road, Kelowna

Regional Employment Lands Inventory

Opening Remarks — Janice Larson, Chair

Land Acknowledgement
The RDCO acknowledges our presence on the traditional, ancestral, and
unceded tmx“ula?x" (land) of the syilx / Okanagan people who have resided
here since time immemorial. We recognize, honour, and respect the syilx /
Okanagan lands upon which we live, work, and play.

Previous Meeting Minutes
June 26, 2024, meeting minutes approval

Opening
Krista Mallory, Manager, COEDC

Regional Employment Lands Inventory: Project Overview and Findings to Date
Adam Mattinson, B&A Studios

Discussion
New Business

Adjournment

7:30 am

7:35 am

7:40 am

8:10 am

8:50 am

9:00 am



