

Advisory Committee Meeting Agenda Wednesday, September 25th, 2024 7:30 AM to 9:00 AM Regional District of Central Okanagan, Woodhaven Boardroom 1450 K.L.O. Road, Kelowna

Regional Employment Lands Inventory

Opening Remarks – Janice Larson, Chair

7:30 am

Land Acknowledgement

The RDCO acknowledges our presence on the traditional, ancestral, and unceded tmxwúla?xw (land) of the syilx / Okanagan people who have resided here since time immemorial. We recognize, honour, and respect the syilx / Okanagan lands upon which we live, work, and play.

Previous Meeting Minutes

June 26, 2024, meeting minutes approval

Opening Krista Mallory, Manager, COEDC	7:35 am
Regional Employment Lands Inventory: Project Overview and Findings to Date Adam Mattinson, B&A Studios	7:40 am
Discussion	8:10 am
New Business	8:50 am
Adjournment	9:00 am